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Race Overview
General Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:

27 Alex CORRELL (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
49 Harry SCHOFF
21 Julian BAUDRY

Stage 4 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 58 Thomas WAITES (Rats CC) 58:51 10
2. 30 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) +0 6
3. 50 Jonas SHELVERTON (Hobart Wheelers) +0 6
4. 42 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC ACT) +0
5. 29 Levi DOUGHERTY (Balmoral CC) +0
6. 49 Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) +0 5
7. 46 Lachlan OLIVER (Launceston City CC) +0
8. 27 Alex CORRELL (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +0
9. 38 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) +0 2
10. 47 Lachlan PENNISI (Balmoral CC) +0
11. 61 Sebastian ZAJACZKOWSKI (Norwood CC) +0
12. 52 Jacob STEEP (Manning Valley CC| NCMG Criterion Racing) +0
13. 44 Josh NEWMAN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +0
14. 31 Kyle GIBBS (Balmoral CC) +0
15. 22 Zak BOARDMAN (Balmoral CC | Koiled Racing p/b Littles) +0
16. 34 Angus HAGGERTY (Gold Coast CC) +0
17. 36 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast CC) +0 3
18. 25 Nate CHALMERS (Ballarat CC) +0
19. 41 Ethan LANG (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +0
20. 28 Liam CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) +0
21. 60 Christopher WRIGHT (Midland CC) +0
22. 63 Eddie WILLIS (Tamworth Mountain Bikers) +0
23. 55 Christian TUMINELLO (Gold Coast CC) +0
24. 64 Ryan DEATH (Midland CC) +0
25. 56 Charlie VOLAVKA (University of QLD CC) +0
26. 23 Nicholas BROXAM (City of Burnie CC) +0
27. 35 Will HEATH (Balmoral CC | Bridgelane) +0
28. 24 Hugo CATTLE (Sunshine Coast CC) +0
29. 32 Alexander GILFEDDER (Balmoral CC) +0
30. 21 Julian BAUDRY (Alpine CC) +0
31. 59 Samuel WASHINGTON (X-Speed Australia CC) +0
32. 39 Kealy KITKEVICS (Gold Coast CC) +0
33. 48 Benjamin RUDD (Bundaberg CC) +0
34. 33 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) +0
35. 45 Sam NORTHEY (Alpine CC) +0
36. 37 Stirling JARNELL (Balmoral CC) +0
37. 51 Campbell SKIRVING (Launceston Mountain Bike Club) +0
38. 62 Tully HICKMAN (Port Adelaide CC) +0
39. 40 Ewan LANDMAN (Norwood CC | Cycling Development Foundation) +8
40. 54 Cameron TIPPLE (Fraser Coast CC) +16
41. 43 Fletcher MEDWAY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +1:16

• Number of starters: 41
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General Classification
After Stage 4

Time/Gap
1. 27 Alex CORRELL (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 3h23:12
2. 38 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) +12
3. 21 Julian BAUDRY (Alpine CC) +18
4. 50 Jonas SHELVERTON (Hobart Wheelers) +24
5. 29 Levi DOUGHERTY (Balmoral CC) +30
6. 62 Tully HICKMAN (Port Adelaide CC) +41
7. 35 Will HEATH (Balmoral CC | Bridgelane) +2:16
8. 58 Thomas WAITES (Rats CC) +2:18
9. 63 Eddie WILLIS (Tamworth Mountain Bikers) +2:18
10. 30 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) +2:21
11. 47 Lachlan PENNISI (Balmoral CC) +2:23
12. 49 Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) +2:35
13. 31 Kyle GIBBS (Balmoral CC) +2:36
14. 23 Nicholas BROXAM (City of Burnie CC) +2:38
15. 28 Liam CUTHBERTSON (Sunshine Coast CC) +2:42
16. 41 Ethan LANG (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +2:45
17. 61 Sebastian ZAJACZKOWSKI (Norwood CC) +2:48
18. 60 Christopher WRIGHT (Midland CC) +2:50
19. 25 Nate CHALMERS (Ballarat CC) +2:50
20. 45 Sam NORTHEY (Alpine CC) +2:58
21. 46 Lachlan OLIVER (Launceston City CC) +3:00
22. 52 Jacob STEEP (Manning Valley CC| NCMG Criterion Racing) +3:10
23. 55 Christian TUMINELLO (Gold Coast CC) +3:11
24. 34 Angus HAGGERTY (Gold Coast CC) +3:21
25. 44 Josh NEWMAN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +3:37
26. 36 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast CC) +3:54
27. 64 Ryan DEATH (Midland CC) +4:24
28. 43 Fletcher MEDWAY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +5:06
29. 56 Charlie VOLAVKA (University of QLD CC) +5:28
30. 33 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) +7:15
31. 48 Benjamin RUDD (Bundaberg CC) +7:32
32. 59 Samuel WASHINGTON (X-Speed Australia CC) +13:37
33. 51 Campbell SKIRVING (Launceston Mountain Bike Club) +13:47
34. 42 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC ACT) +34:28
35. 37 Stirling JARNELL (Balmoral CC) +39:00
36. 32 Alexander GILFEDDER (Balmoral CC) +40:14
37. 54 Cameron TIPPLE (Fraser Coast CC) +41:28
38. 39 Kealy KITKEVICS (Gold Coast CC) +53:46
39. 40 Ewan LANDMAN (Norwood CC | Cycling Development Foundation) +54:19
40. 24 Hugo CATTLE (Sunshine Coast CC) +57:21
41. 22 Zak BOARDMAN (Balmoral CC | Koiled Racing p/b Littles) +58:54
dnf 26 Aiden COLLEY (Gold Coast CC)
dnf 57 Luke WADSWORTH (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
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Sprint Classification
After Stage 4

pt1. 49 Harry SCHOFF 5
2. 36 Alex HEWES 3
3. 38 Toby JONES 2
4. 50 Jonas SHELVERTON 2

Intermediate Sprints
Sprint 1

pt1. 49 Harry SCHOFF 3
2. 50 Jonas SHELVERTON 2
3. 38 Toby JONES 1

Sprint 2
pt1. 36 Alex HEWES 3

2. 49 Harry SCHOFF 2
3. 38 Toby JONES 1

Mountain Classification
After Stage 4

pt1. 21 Julian BAUDRY 7
2. 62 Tully HICKMAN 6
3. 50 Jonas SHELVERTON 5
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Stage 5 Cross-Off
Key:  ⚑ GC  ★ Young Rider  ☀ Mature Rider  ⚐ Sprint  ▴ Climb  ♞ Aggressor

21 J. BAUDRY

+18 (3.)
▴ 7pt (1.)

22 Z. BOARDMAN

+58:54 23 N. BROXAM

+2:38 24 H. CATTLE

+57:21 25 N. CHALMERS

+2:50 26 A. COLLEY

dnf stage 2 27 A. CORRELL

⚑ (1.) 28 L. CUTHBERTSON

+2:42

29 L. DOUGHERTY

+30 (5.) 30 O. GALLAGHER

+2:21 31 K. GIBBS

+2:36 32 A. GILFEDDER

+40:14 33 L. GOLTMAN

+7:15 34 A. HAGGERTY

+3:21 35 W. HEATH

+2:16 (7.) 36 A. HEWES

+3:54
⚐ 3pt (2.)

37 S. JARNELL

+39:00 38 T. JONES

+12 (2.)
⚐ 2pt (3.)

39 K. KITKEVICS

+53:46 40 E. LANDMAN

+54:19 41 E. LANG

+2:45 42 B. MACDONALD

+34:28 43 F. MEDWAY

+5:06 44 J. NEWMAN

+3:37

45 S. NORTHEY

+2:58 46 L. OLIVER

+3:00 47 L. PENNISI

+2:23 48 B. RUDD

+7:32 49 H. SCHOFF

+2:35
⚐ 5pt (1.)

50 J. SHELVERTON

+24 (4.)
⚐ 2pt (4.) ▴ 5pt (3.)

51 C. SKIRVING

+13:47 52 J. STEEP

+3:10

53 E. SUTHERS

dns stage 1 54 C. TIPPLE

+41:28 55 C. TUMINELLO

+3:11 56 C. VOLAVKA

+5:28 57 L. WADSWORTH

dnf stage 2 58 T. WAITES

+2:18 (8.) 59 S. WASHINGTON

+13:37 60 C. WRIGHT

+2:50

61 S. ZAJACZKOWSKI

+2:48 62 T. HICKMAN

+41 (6.)
▴ 6pt (2.)

63 E. WILLIS

+2:18 (9.) 64 R. DEATH

+4:24

Total stage 5 starters: 41


